4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

.04.2025
.04.2025
.04.2025

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

0738748F
0738705F
0738791F
0738703M
0738749F
0586685M
0078777M
0738792M
0738789M
0738744M
0738753M
3008264M
2029189M
0738757M
2051435M
0738704M
0738758M
0738774M
0738707F
0738706M
0738787M
2029188M
0738759M
0586693M
0586632M
2051440M
0738773M
0586680M
0738742M
0738779F
0738771M
0586688F
0152670F
0738745F
0586677F
0586654F
0274747F
0738747F
0586605F
0586617F

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil
N Longitudine
18:13:53 GPS
18:13:53 +0
18:13:53 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DA54D147 | 25.04 18:
| | DA42EB8A9 | 25.04 18:
| |DA11FDD9 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF64E | 25.04 18:
| | DA42E8A2 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF631 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF866 | 25.04 18:
| |DA3EF771 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF781 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF878 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEFOE8 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF75B | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF812 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEFO6DA | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF691 | 25.04 18:
| | DAOE64F4 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF861 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF7D9 | 25.04 18:
| | DA42ESET7 | 25.04 18:
| | DA3EF752 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF76F | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF683 | 25.04 18:
| | DAOE63D7 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF829 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF736 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF8F8 | 25.04 18:
| | DAOE62C5 | 25.04 18:
| | DA3EF676 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF8D3 | 25.04 18:
| |DA42E710 | 25.04 18:
| | DASEF7A8 | 25.04 18:
| | DADEBC15 | 25.04 18:
| | DA42ES8B8 | 25.04 18:
| | DA42EAS7 | 25.04 18:
| | DA42FE946 | 25.04 18:
| |DA42ET7DA | 25.04 18:
| | DA42E84F | 25.04 18:
| |DA42E754 | 25.04 18:
| | DAO2E657 | 25.04 18:
| |DA1181A7 | 25.04 18:

Cod concurs: 7305

Loc lansare

Benzing 48902674 SW-4.6 HW-7.2

26,04, 2

FILE ON
| SERVER

Pasarica Florin
24° 53" 46.14"

Serie ceas: 24

Autorizare:

Pag.:

025 05503

E

6678
80006320


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231958_1745604833.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0586633F
0738766F
0738775F
0738788F
0738701F
0738769F
2029187F
2051437F
0154815F
0586606F
2029190F
0738780F
0586679F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

7305

Benzing 48902674 SW-4.6 HW-7.2

Columbofil
Longitudine
:53 GPS
:53 40
:53 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA42EA3F | 25.04 18:
|DA42E786 | 25.04 18:
|DA1182CC | 25.04 18:
|DA42E752 | 25.04 18:
| DA42EATA | 25.04 18:
| DAF30CO9C | 25.04 18:
| DA42E8B2 | 25.04 18:
|DA42ES8ES9 | 25.04 18:
| DA42EAT8 | 25.04 18:
| DA42EO9C3 | 25.04 18:
|DA11FFO3 | 25.04 18:
| DA42EO9D3 | 25.04 18:
| DA42EAOC | 25.04 18:

26,045 2025 05803

FILE ON
SERVER

Pasarica Florin

24° 53"

46.14" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

246678
80006320

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231958_1745604833.pdf

